
Rotala

The Trafford Centre - Altrincham 245 
via Stretford                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 26E Commencing Date: 01/02/2021

   Service No 245 245 245 245
   F
The Trafford Centre Bus Stn 0538 1955 2055 2155
Flixton Woodsend Circle 0544 2001 2101 2201
Urmston Sainsburys 0548 2005 2105 2205
Stretford Mall 0558 2015 2115 2215
Sale M&S 0605 2022 2122 2222
Broadheath Sinderland Road 0613 2030 2130 2230
ALTRINCHAM Interchange 0618 2035 2135 2235
F  - Fridays Only

Altrincham - The Trafford Centre 245 
via Stretford                                                                                           

   Service No 245 245 245 245 245
   F
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [D] 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309
Trafford College 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Sale M&S 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Stretford Mall 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Urmston Sainsburys 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336
Flixton Woodsend Circle 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
The Trafford Centre Bus Stn 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351

F  - Fridays Only

15/01/2021 13:29 (245MF26E)



Rotala

The Trafford Centre - Altrincham 245 
via Stretford                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: 26E Commencing Date: 06/02/2021

   Service No 245 245 245 245 245 245
The Trafford Centre Bus Stn -------- 0758 1855 1955 2055 2155
Flixton Woodsend Circle -------- 0804 1901 2001 2101 2201
Urmston Sainsburys 0649 0808 1905 2005 2105 2205
Stretford Mall 0659 0818 1915 2015 2115 2215
Sale M&S 0706 0825 1922 2022 2122 2222
Broadheath Sinderland Road 0714 0833 1930 2030 2130 2230
ALTRINCHAM Interchange 0719 0838 1935 2035 2135 2235

Altrincham - The Trafford Centre 245 
via Stretford                                                                                           

   Service No 245 245 245 245 245
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [D] 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309
Trafford College 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Sale M&S 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Stretford Mall 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Urmston Sainsburys 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336
Flixton Woodsend Circle 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
The Trafford Centre Bus Stn 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351

15/01/2021 13:29 (245SA26E)



Rotala

The Trafford Centre - Altrincham 245 
via Stretford                                                                                           

Sunday and Public Hols ex Xmas Dy, Box Dy, NY Dy Ref.No.: 26E Commencing Date: 31/01/2021

   Service No 245 245
The Trafford Centre Bus Stn 1855 1955
Flixton Woodsend Circle 1901 2001
Urmston Sainsburys 1905 2005
Stretford Mall 1915 2015
Sale M&S 1922 2022
Broadheath Sinderland Road 1930 2030
ALTRINCHAM Interchange 1935 2035

Altrincham - The Trafford Centre 245 
via Stretford                                                                                           

   Service No 245 245 245
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [D] 1909 2009 2109
Trafford College 1913 2013 2113
Sale M&S 1923 2023 2123
Stretford Mall 1929 2029 2129
Urmston Sainsburys 1936 2036 2136
Flixton Woodsend Circle 1941 2041 2141
The Trafford Centre Bus Stn 1951 2051 2151

15/01/2021 13:29 (245SU26E)




